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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:42pm ET

AFC - Altuve MVP's Conference

AFC - Altuve MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Joe Mama 12 6 0 0.667 11-4 11-4 3753.00 3013.00 3254.00

The J'ger Bombs 12 6 0 0.667 10-5 10-5 3220.00 2989.00 2694.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 9 9 0 0.500 7-8 7-8 3467.00 3233.00 2977.00

Whiskey Neat Please 9 9 0 0.500 8-7 8-7 3224.00 3153.00 2830.00

Toe Drag Swag 9 9 0 0.500 7-8 7-8 3328.00 3173.00 2907.00

The Infamous 'Chris' 9 9 0 0.500 8-7 8-7 2980.00 3252.00 2671.00

Master Bateser 5 13 0 0.278 5-10 5-10 2733.00 3246.00 2471.00

T.A.N 5 13 0 0.278 4-11 4-11 2700.00 3375.00 2500.00

Total Points
Joe Mama 3254.00

The Four Assed Monkeys 2977.00

Toe Drag Swag 2907.00

Whiskey Neat Please 2830.00

The J'ger Bombs 2694.00

The Infamous 'Chris' 2671.00

T.A.N 2500.00

Master Bateser 2471.00
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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:42pm ET

NFC - Harden MVP's Conference

NFC - Harden MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Millerbruin 14 4 0 0.778 11-4 11-4 3478.00 3068.00 3053.00

Old Shillelagh 11 7 0 0.611 9-6 9-6 3362.00 3082.00 2882.00

#1 STUNNA 10 8 0 0.556 8-7 8-7 3388.00 3219.00 2897.00

Wolverine 9 9 0 0.500 7-8 7-8 3131.00 3305.00 2770.00

Fournettecations 9 9 0 0.500 9-6 9-6 3036.00 3239.00 2744.00

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS 9 9 0 0.500 7-8 7-8 3116.00 3205.00 2669.00

Elena's Eagles 8 10 0 0.444 6-9 6-9 3218.00 3148.00 2886.00

Suq Madiq 4 14 0 0.222 3-12 3-12 2965.00 3399.00 2549.00

Total Points
Millerbruin 3053.00

#1 STUNNA 2897.00

Elena's Eagles 2886.00

Old Shillelagh 2882.00

Wolverine 2770.00

Fournettecations 2744.00

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS 2669.00

Suq Madiq 2549.00
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